
FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 10:00

Time of
Day

Lap Lap Tm Speed HitsStrength Noise

L3-24 - JOHN CHEN -
16:59:34.618 1 1:35.385 89.448 63 115 21

L3-37 - Lei Tian -
17:06:18.228 1 7:43.913 18.391 67 116 21

17:08:04.843 2 1:46.615 80.026 71 114 21

17:09:45.779 3 1:40.936 84.529 71 114 21

17:11:24.159 4 1:38.380 86.725 73 115 21

17:13:01.622 5 1:37.463 87.541 68 114 21

L3-19 - JEREMY SIMMONS -
17:12:01.820 1 13:01.594 10.916 67 128 21

17:13:40.027 2 1:38.207 86.878 71 127 21

L3-18 - CHING LIU -
17:06:07.419 1 7:13.756 19.670 74 120 21

17:07:52.052 2 1:44.633 81.542 68 117 21

17:09:31.386 3 1:39.334 85.892 76 118 21

17:11:11.227 4 1:39.841 85.456 69 118 21

L3-02 - Michael Newman -
17:06:33.891 1 6:54.183 20.600 18 63 21

17:08:13.327 2 1:39.436 85.804 18 60 21

17:09:56.929 3 1:43.602 82.354 12 60 21

17:11:40.614 4 1:43.685 82.288 11 58 20

L3-25 - ANTHONY GARCIA -
17:05:49.861 1 6:58.718 20.376 68 121 21

17:07:31.542 2 1:41.681 83.909 60 107 21

17:09:12.553 3 1:41.011 84.466 60 110 21

17:10:52.201 4 1:39.648 85.621 51 99 21

17:12:32.245 5 1:40.044 85.282 54 102 21

L3-35 - yang -
17:06:18.535 1 7:43.912 18.391 55 109 21

17:08:05.535 2 1:47.000 79.738 60 109 21

17:09:46.106 3 1:40.571 84.836 64 105 21

17:11:26.017 4 1:39.911 85.396 59 108 21

L3-04 - pablo alvear -
17:06:07.131 1 7:24.718 19.185 51 108 21

17:07:48.032 2 1:40.901 84.558 53 109 21

17:09:28.773 3 1:40.741 84.692 55 111 21

17:11:09.031 4 1:40.258 85.100 52 112 21

17:12:49.304 5 1:40.273 85.088 51 112 21

L3-07 - Robert Weaver -
17:06:03.579 1 6:48.404 20.891 50 110 21

17:07:47.049 2 1:43.470 82.459 53 110 21

17:09:28.498 3 1:41.449 84.101 29 111 21

17:11:08.918 4 1:40.420 84.963 47 110 21

17:12:50.377 5 1:41.459 84.093 51 110 21

L3-13 - Ed Fatzinger -
17:06:05.374 1 7:41.975 18.469 30 75 21

17:07:46.589 2 1:41.215 84.296 41 71 21

17:09:28.532 3 1:41.943 83.694 17 78 21

17:11:11.333 4 1:42.801 82.995 29 77 21

17:12:53.611 5 1:42.278 83.420 32 77 21

L3-08 - Jeff Solberg -
17:06:19.529 1 7:37.323 18.656 31 79 21

17:08:08.566 2 1:49.037 78.249 37 84 21

17:09:51.554 3 1:42.988 82.845 28 86 21

17:11:35.479 4 1:43.925 82.098 22 77 20

17:13:21.473 5 1:45.994 80.495 34 84 21

L3-14 - Rocky Aiello -
17:06:22.155 1 7:10.548 19.817 27 68 21

17:08:09.317 2 1:47.162 79.618 58 111 21

17:09:52.392 3 1:43.075 82.775 57 111 21

17:11:35.696 4 1:43.304 82.591 41 85 20



17:13:19.813 5 1:44.117 81.946 56 113 21

L3-26 - Roy Hayashi -
17:05:55.127 1 7:01.885 20.224 53 95 21

17:07:39.303 2 1:44.176 81.900 53 94 21

17:09:23.108 3 1:43.805 82.193 48 93 21

17:11:07.870 4 1:44.762 81.442 56 95 21

L3-20 - Grant Bergfeld -
17:08:06.262 1 9:18.374 15.280 49 95 21

17:09:50.579 2 1:44.317 81.789 51 92 21

L3-36 - Bolong Wu -
17:08:43.848 1 9:11.839 15.461 68 117 21

17:10:29.870 2 1:46.022 80.474 72 116 21

17:12:14.633 3 1:44.763 81.441 63 116 21

17:14:00.404 4 1:45.771 80.665 66 117 21

L3-12 - Max Cappellari -
17:07:16.299 1 8:06.614 17.533 31 82 21

17:09:01.321 2 1:45.022 81.240 30 78 21

17:10:46.148 3 1:44.827 81.391 12 70 21

L3-05 - Erick Washington -
17:06:20.811 1 7:33.184 18.827 33 91 21

17:08:09.031 2 1:48.220 78.839 35 91 21

17:09:55.714 3 1:46.683 79.975 38 92 21

17:11:40.684 4 1:44.970 81.280 43 90 20

L3-15 - Matthew Van Allen -
17:07:14.938 1 7:55.621 17.939 54 100 21

17:09:00.751 2 1:45.813 80.633 58 102 21

17:10:48.040 3 1:47.289 79.524 50 102 21

L3-27 - Auld Andslow -
16:59:54.375 1 1:47.630 79.272 72 96 21

L3-33 - Bingchi Guo -
17:06:21.941 1 7:46.014 18.308 36 90 21

17:08:11.913 2 1:49.972 77.583 35 91 21

17:09:59.637 3 1:47.724 79.202 22 87 21

L3-16 - Bret Batchelor -
17:06:17.666 1 7:44.249 18.378 33 95 21

17:08:08.914 2 1:51.248 76.694 28 96 21

17:09:56.815 3 1:47.901 79.072 25 98 21

17:11:45.632 4 1:48.817 78.407 34 98 20

L3-39 - yueqi hong -
17:08:11.405 1 8:16.751 17.176 58 99 21

17:10:11.082 2 1:59.677 71.292 51 98 21

17:12:09.562 3 1:58.480 72.012 62 98 21

L3-09 - Ziyue Wang -
17:08:11.094 1 8:16.678 17.178 32 68 21

17:10:10.733 2 1:59.639 71.315 33 73 21

17:12:09.253 3 1:58.520 71.988 25 64 21
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